Total Sewer ClAC 9,750 9,750 9,750 9,750 9.7% 9,750 10,483 10.483 10,483 11,216 11,216 11,216 11,949 10,427

26 pnnted 12/20/2006 11 00 AM

Page 49 Of 74

G:\fmgrp\c@Janes\FI Rate CaselA Rs104562w X XIS

I I I I I I 1 I I I I I I I I
01 O I  01 0 1  01 01 0 1  0 1  0 1  0 1  0 1  0 1

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
5 J  - Total Cash ClAC I

__
lD__*,PllP I

G \fingrp\cprUames\FI Rate CaseiA Rs10656Zw X XIS

I I I I I I I
0 1  0 1  01 01 01 01 0 1  0 1  0 1  0 1  0 1  0 1

I T ~ G ~ ~ C I A C  12 Z W a t e r C l A C  4,301 4,301 I I 4,301 4,501 1 I 4.501 4,501 I I 4 701 4,701 4.901 I I 5,101 I 4.639 1
i O /

4.901 4.901
-- -

I

6

Page 52 of 74

Schedule of Water Contributions in Aid of Construction By Classification
Test Year Average balance
Rosalie Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/07

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule A-12

Preparer Robert M Gnffin
Page 5 of 5

Explanation Provide the Adjusted monthly and average ClAC balances by classification If a projected year IS employed, provide breakdovm for test year, base year and intermediate year also

Cash ClAC
1 Water Treatment Equipment
2 Meterfees
3 Main Extension Charge
4 Service Installation Fees

2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500
1,801 1,801 1,801 2,001 2,001 2,001 2,201 2,201 2,201 2,401 2,401 2,401 2,601 2.139

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Total Cash ClAC 4,301 4.301 4,301 4,501 4,501 4,501 4,701 4,701 4,701 4,901 4,901 4,901 5.101 4,639

Properly ClAC
6 Dist Reservoirs & Standpipes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 T&D Mains 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Services 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 MetefWMeter Installation 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Hydrants 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Total Property ClAC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Total Water ClAC 4,301 4,301 4,301 4,501 4,501 4,501 A,701 4,701 4,701 4.901 4,901 4,901 5,101 4,639

SEWER
Cash ClAC

13 Treatment & Disposal Equipment 4,050 4,050 4,050 4,275 4,275 4,275 L.500 4,500 4,500 4,725 4,725 4,725 4,950 4,430
14 Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Main Extension Charge 6,700 6,700 6,700 6,725 6.725 6,725 6,750 6.750 6,750 6.775 6,775 6,775 6,800 6,742
16 Service Installation Fees 1,199 1,199 1,199 1,499 1,499 1,499 '.799 1,799 1,799 2.099 2,099 2,099 2,399 1,707

17 Total Cash ClAC 11,949 11,949 11,949 12,499 12,499 12,499 13,049 13,049 13,049 13,599 13,599 13,599 14,149 12,880

Property ClAC
18 Structures 8 Improvements
19 Collection Sewers- Force
20 Collection Sewers- Gravity

22 Lift Stations
23 Pumping Equipment
24 Reuse Services
25 Reuse Transmission & Dist Mains
26 Other Plant Misc Equip

27 Total Property ClAC

28 Total Sewer ClAC

21 SeNlCeS 10 CUSlOmelS

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

:-- --
13,049 13,049 13,599 13,599 13,599 14,149 12,880 11.949 11.949 11,949 12,499 12,399 12,499 13,049

27 pnnted 12/20/2006 11 00 AM

G:\fingrp\cprUames\FI Rate Case@ Rs10~6562w X.xk

Schedule of  Accumulated Amortization of  ClAC by Classification
Test Year Average Balance
Rosalie Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule A-I4

Preparer Robert M Griffin
Page 2 of 5

Explanation: Provide the Per Books monthly and average Accumulated Amortization of ClAC balances by classification. If a projected year is employed, provide breakdown for test year, base year and intermediate year also.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)  (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14) (15)